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AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

LINK 

1

18-44 $108 $197 $276

45-54 $129 $239 $337

55-64 $141 $261 $372

65+ $121 $220 $299

LINK 

2

18-44 $186 $348 $503

45-54 $203 $386 $545

55-64 $222 $410 $579

65+ $180 $330 $461

LINK 

3

18-44 $214 $402 $588

45-54 $237 $445 $646

55-64 $261 $486 $709

65+ $223 $407 $586

LINK 

4

18-44 $243 $456 $668

45-54 $286 $532 $779

55-64 $311 $584 $853

65+ $274 $504 $716

HA-LINK-RATES-ON.E.01/25 

LINK
Monthly rates for residents of 
 
Ontario

DEFINITIONS

Single: applies to applicant only. 

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner  
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21. 

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and 
dependent children under age 21.

NOTE

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or  
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield will  
provide plan members with thirty (30) days  
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant  
at the time of application. Rates will increase  
as an individual’s age increases in accordance  
with published age bands.
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